
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
179 

172 

190 

189 

238 

147 

10 

236 

69 

11 

223 

207 

163 

135 

184 

125 

65 

132 

242 

124 

149 

7 

46 

134 

118 

142 

209 

154 

101 

122 

68 

83 

74 

233 

34 

45 

150 

204 

164 

225 

127 

186 

Name 
GIUBBOLINI Alessandro 

FRABETTI Massimo 

MAI Nicola 

MAI Francesco 

TOMASONI Francesco 

CUGURU Gianmauro 

BOUNOUS Alain 

TERMANINI Lorenzo 

VIDAL Hugo 

BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 

ROMANO Emanuele 

PASQUINI Raffaele 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

CASACCI Davide 

GULIZZI Samuel 

BEVILACQUA Vincenzo 

TARANTINO Danilo 

CANDILORO Andrea 

VACCARO Simone 

BERTINI Mattia 

D'ASPRO Antonio Angelo 

BONANSEA Gianpiero 

MASSA Alexandre 

CAPRILIAN Stephane 

ASSENTI Alessandro 

CICILLINI Nicole 

PECHEUR Jean Yves 

DEIANA Marie Ange 

NADVORNIK Jiri  

BENEDETTI Simone 

DAVALLET Pierre 

BARTUSIK Pavel 

PICCINI Alessio 

STASI Paolo 

GLENAT Gaetan 

MANON Meunier 

D'ATTOMA Matteo 

OLIVETTI Matteo 

FANELLO Giovanni 

ROSSI Francesco 

BONFADELLI Paolo 

LAGOELA DA SILVA Thomas 

Gap 

2.070 

0.948 

0.818 

0.267 

1.025 

0.440 

1.041 

0.074 

0.247 

1.129 

0.064 

0.272 

0.682 

0.519 

0.108 

0.068 

1.219 

1.412 

0.448 

0.222 

0.144 

1.283 

0.149 

1.073 

2.789 

1.442 

0.126 

2.388 

0.505 

0.135 

0.696 

1.080 

2.041 

0.008 

2.943 

14.549 

0.893 

9.013 

3:08.978 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

2.070 

3.018 

3.836 

4.103 

5.128 

5.568 

6.609 

6.683 

6.930 

8.059 

8.123 

8.395 

9.077 

9.596 

9.704 

9.772 

10.991 

12.403 

12.851 

13.073 

13.217 

14.500 

14.649 

15.722 

18.511 

19.953 

20.079 

22.467 

22.972 

23.107 

23.803 

24.883 

26.924 

26.932 

29.875 

44.424 

45.317 

54.330 

4:03.308 

Best Tm 
2:21.459 

2:23.529 

2:24.477 

2:25.295 

2:25.562 

2:26.587 

2:27.027 

2:28.068 

2:28.142 

2:28.389 

2:29.518 

2:29.582 

2:29.854 

2:30.536 

2:31.055 

2:31.163 

2:31.231 

2:32.450 

2:33.862 

2:34.310 

2:34.532 

2:34.676 

2:35.959 

2:36.108 

2:37.181 

2:39.970 

2:41.412 

2:41.538 

2:43.926 

2:44.431 

2:44.566 

2:45.262 

2:46.342 

2:48.383 

2:48.391 

2:51.334 

3:05.883 

3:06.776 

3:15.789 

6:24.767 

Club 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

VELOCI 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 1 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:20 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

01/05/2025 09:00 


